City of Carlisle

Month

Jan. 2021
Feb. 2021
Mar. 2021
Apr.2021
May 2021
June 2021
July 2021
Aug. 2021
Sept. 2021
Oct. 2021
Nov. 2021
Dec. 2021

Gallons

1,538,000
1,929,200
2,031,900
2,230,700
1,551,800
1,754,200
2,583,900
1,755,100
1,892,700
1,736,000
1,880,200
1,799,700

Charges

$2464.51
3082.61
3244.87
3558.98
2486.31
2806.11
4117.23
2703.74
3025.14
217755
3005.39
2878.20



10:29 AM
12/01/22

Sharpsburg Water District

Vendor QuickReport
January through December 2021

Type Date Num Memo Account
Bath County Water District
Check 01/12/2021 9606 6,860,000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 02/10/2021 9635 7,516,000 gall...  Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 03/05/2021 9658 8,838,000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 04/09/2021 9689 8,237,000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 05/12/2021 9718 7,276,000 gall...  Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 06/04/2021 9747 6,410,000 gall...  Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 07/09/2021 9782 7,138,000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 08/04/2021 9808 7,924 000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 09/08/2021 9837 7,538,000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 10/08/2021 9871 7,557,000 gall... Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 11/08/2021 8893 7,197,000 gall...  Farmers Bank & Trus...
Check 12/09/2021 9922 6,145,000 gall...  Farmers Bank & Trus...

Cir

PR AKX HKHE AKX KX KK

Spiit

Amount

Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase
Water Purchase

-25107.60
-27,508.56
-32,347.08
-30,147.42
-26,630.16
-24,486.20
2726716
-30,266.68
-28,795.16
-28,867.74
-27,492.54
-23,473.90
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